2023/2024

Veteran's Memorial High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Veterans Softball

Jan 27

Jan 30

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 15

Feb 22

Feb 26

Feb 29

Mar 12

Mar 14

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 3

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

vs TM, PORT LAVACA,
MILLER

vs ALICE

@ PSJA, HARLINGEN

vs BISHOP, INGLESIDE

@ ROCKPORT, LONDON

@ SAN BENITO

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ SANTA GERTRUDIS

vs TBA

vs MOODY

@ LA JOYA

@ KING

vs FLOUR BLUFF

@ CARROLL

@ MOODY

@ VICTORIA EAST

vs KING

@ FLOUR BLUFF

vs CARROLL

Veterans Softball

Veterans Softball

PSJA Southwest

Veterans Softball

Rockport High School

Texas A&M-Kingsville

Veterans Softball

Cabaniss Softball Stadium

Cabaniss Softball Stadium

Cabaniss Softball Stadium

Cabaniss Softball Stadium

Cabaniss Softball Stadium

Victoria Youth Sports
Complex

Cabaniss Softball Stadium

Flour Bluff High School

Cabaniss Softball Stadium

SAN BENITO HS

LEAGUE CITY
TOURNAMENT

PEARLAND TOURNAMENT

CCISD TOURNAMENT

LA JOYA HS




