

2023/2024

Veteran's Memorial High School - Softball (F) Varsity Veterans Softball

Jan 27	9:00 AM	vs TM, PORT LAVACA, MILLER	Veterans Softball	
Jan 30	5:00 PM	vs ALICE	Veterans Softball	
Feb 3	10:00 AM	@ PSJA, HARLINGEN	PSJA Southwest	
Feb 6	4:30 PM	vs BISHOP, INGLESIDE	Veterans Softball	
Feb 9	5:00 PM	@ ROCKPORT, LONDON	Rockport High School	
Feb 13	5:30 PM	@ SAN BENITO		SAN BENITO HS
Feb 15	8:00 AM	@ TBA		LEAGUE CITY TOURNAMENT
Feb 22	8:00 AM	@ TBA		PEARLAND TOURNAMENT
Feb 26	6:30 PM	@ SANTA GERTRUDIS	Texas A&M-Kingsville	
Feb 29	8:00 AM	vs TBA	Veterans Softball	CCISD TOURNAMENT
Mar 12	10:00 AM	vs MOODY	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Mar 14	6:00 PM	@ LA JOYA		LA JOYA HS
Mar 19	5:30 PM	@ KING	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Mar 22	7:30 PM	vs FLOUR BLUFF	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Mar 26	7:30 PM	@ CARROLL	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Mar 28	5:30 PM	@ MOODY	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Apr 3	6:00 PM	@ VICTORIA EAST	Victoria Youth Sports Complex	
Apr 5	5:30 PM	vs KING	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	
Apr 9	7:30 PM	@ FLOUR BLUFF	Flour Bluff High School	
Apr 12	7:30 PM	vs CARROLL	Cabaniss Softball Stadium	